CHARACTERISTICS:
 – Body construction materials:
  Carbon steel
  Stainless steel
  (other materials as option)
 – Internals construction materials:
  304 SS or 316L SS
  SAF 2205 or SAF 2507

Dimensions:
Working principle:
Ordering information:
Suggested max. water fl ow-rate, clean Delta-P < 0.15 bar. Filtration rating 500 μm.
Flow-rate is related to fi ltration rating; for different fi ltration rating contact ASCO Filtri.
For fl ow-rates larger than 4000 m3/h the fi lters are differently designed, for information,
contact ASCO Filtri.
Fluid is fi ltered across slotted fi lter elements from inside to outside.
When pressure drop reaches the set point, detected by a differential
pressure switch or transmitter, the back washing is automatically initiated
starting the geared motor and opening the actuated discharge valve
for two minutes approximately.
During back-wash, only one, two or three (depending on the fi lter
model) fi lter elements at time, through the cleaning arm, are in
communication with the drain at atmospheric pressure. Due to the
differential pressure between the fi lter and atmosphere, part of the
already fi ltered water fl ushes these elements in the reverse way (outside
to inside).
This action provide to remove the dirty particles from the elements and
discharge them through the drain connection.
Internal cleaning arms provide to back-wash only a small portion of the
total fi ltering area at time.
This design minimize the water discharge and maintain the fi lter in
operation when the back-wash is in progress.
Design type
I  - Industrial water
S - Sea water
X - Special
in/out
03 - 3”
04 - 4”
06 - 6”
...
Nozzles type
F  - UNI fl ange
A - ANSI fl ange
Internal codeMaterial
C  - Carbon steel
W - 304 SS
S   - 316 SS
D  - Duplex SS
R   - Lined
Model
312     ...
610     ...
715     …
...
RVT XXXXC627 10 A- - -I
Mod.
Dimensions [mm] Flow-rate Weight
A B C D in/Out [m3/h] [kg]
312 600 450 350 400 3” 75 250
610 700 700 400 1000 8” 280 400
616 800 800 350 1050 10” 450 450
627 900 850 550 900 12” 660 600
715 950 850 800 900 14” 800 900
724 1000 900 750 1000 16” 1070 1000
730 1150 1000 700 1000 18” 1400 1300
736 1250 1050 650 1050 20” 1700 1600
750 1600 1200 900 1100 24” 2450 2700
764 1600 1200 900 1100 24” 3000 2800
776 1800 1200 1100 1100 26” 3600 3500
Series RVT
SELF-CLEANING FILTERS
CUSTOM MADE
ASCO Filtri S.r.l.
Via G. Brodolini, 1
20089 Rozzano (MI) - Italia
Phone: +39 02 89703.1
Fax: +39 02 89703.410